
QUALITY COUNCIL OF INDIA 
 

List of Holidays for the year 2023 

 

COMPULSORY HOLIDAYS 

 

 

 

A. Falling on Weekends 

 

1. Diwali November 12 Sunday 

 

B.  Falling on Week- Days 

 

1.  Republic Day January 26 Thursday 

2.  Holi March 08 Wednesday 

3.  Good Friday April 07 Friday 

4.  Budha Purnima May 05 Friday 

5.  Id-ul-Zuha (Bakrid) June 29 Thursday 

6.  Independence Day August 15 Tuesday 

7.  Mahatma Gandhi’s 
Birthday 

October 02 Monday 

8.  Dussehra October 24 Tuesday 

9.  Guru Nanak’s Birthday November 27 Monday 

10.  Christmas Day December 25 Monday 

 

 

RESTRICTED HOLIDAYS 

 

(Any 2 can be availed with prior permission) 

 

1.  Maha Shivratri February 18 Saturday 

2.  Ram Navami March 30 Thursday 

3.  Mahavir Jayanti April 04 Tuesday 

4.  Vaisakhi  April 14 Friday 

5.  Id-ul-Fitr April 22 Saturday  

6.  Muharram  July 29 Saturday 

7.  Raksha Bandhan  August 30 Wednesday 

8.  Janmashtami September 07 Thursday 

9.  Ganesh Chaturthi September 19 Tuesday 

10.  Id -e- Milad September 28 Thursday  

11.  Karwa Chouth November 01 Wednesday 

12.  Govardhan Puja November 13 Monday 

13.  Bhai Duj November 15 Wednesday 

14.  Guru Teg Bahadur’s 
Martyrdom Day 

November 24 Friday 

 


